



# SOUTHERN INFOSYS LTD.

#402-A, Arunachal Building, 19 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001, INDIA  
Phone : +91-11-23354236, 43045402, Email : southerninfosys@gmail.com  
CIN : L67120DL1994PLC059994, Web : www.southerninfosys.com

SIL/L&S/2021-22

Date: 15/11/2021

To,  
Department of Corporate Services  
Bombay Stock Exchange  
PJ Towers,  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai – 400001  
BSE Code: 540174

To,  
Listing Department  
Calcutta Stock Exchange  
7, Lyons Range,  
Kolkata- 700001  
CSE Code: 14326

**Subject:** Copy of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 published in the newspaper.

Dear Sir,

In compliance with the Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed copies of financial results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30<sup>TH</sup>, 2021 as published in the “**The Financial Express**”(English Newspaper) and “**Jansatta**”(Hindi Newspaper).

Kindly take same on your record

Thanking You,  
Yours Faithfully  
For Southern Infosys Limited

(Siddharth Sharma)  
Whole Time Director



**B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED**  
CIN : L31300DL2008PLC179414  
Regd. Office: 7A/39, WEA Channa Market, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005  
Website: www.bcpowercontrols.com, E-mail : info@bonlongroup.com, Tel: 011-47532792-95, Fax: 011-47532798

**Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2021** ( ₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Previous Year Ended 31.03.2021	Corresponding Quarter ended of the previous year 30.09.2020
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,263.02	15,025.06	5,754.12
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.58)	64.18	(38.91)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.58)	64.18	(38.91)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.79)	44.07	(28.92)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.79)	44.07	(28.92)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,176.00	1,176.00	1,176.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	1969.87
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- (a) Basic (in ₹) (b) Diluted (in ₹)	(0.005) (0.005)	0.07 0.07	(0.05) (0.05)

**Notes :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bcpowercontrols.com.  
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**For B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED**  
Sd/-  
Arun Kumar Jain  
Managing Director  
DIN -00438324  
Place : New Delhi  
Date : 13.11.2021

**SOUTHERN INFOSYS LIMITED**  
Reg. office: 402-A, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001  
Ph. -011-43045402 E-mail: southerninfosys@gmail.com Web: www.southerninfosys.com  
CIN: L67120DL1994PLC059994

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021** ( ₹ in lakh)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended 30.09.21 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.06.21 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.20 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.21 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.21 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.20 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.21 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.21 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	281.21	558.71	765.80	839.92	281.21	558.71	765.80	839.92
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2.12	1.14	1.50	3.26	2.12	1.14	1.50	3.26
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.46	0.86	0.28	1.32	1.40	0.18	0.95	1.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	0.46	0.86	0.28	1.32	1.40	0.18	0.95	1.58
Equity Share Capital	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) or continuing and discontinued operations Basic: Diluted:	0.01 0.01	0.02 0.02	0.01 0.01	0.03 0.03	0.03 0.03	0.00 0.00	0.02 0.02	0.03 0.03

**Notes:**  
1. The unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.  
2. The statutory auditors have carried out limited review of the above financial result for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021.  
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone & consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on Stock Exchange website (www.bse.com) and Company's website (www.southerninfosys.com).  
4. The above results are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under The Companies Act, 2013  
**For Southern Infosys Limited**  
Sd/-  
Siddharth Sharma  
Whole Time Director  
DIN : 07401382  
Place: New Delhi  
Date: 13.11.2021

**PANAFIC INDUSTRIALS LIMITED**  
CIN: L45202DL1985PLC019746  
Regd. Office: 23, IInd Floor, North West Avenue, Club Road, West Punjabi Bagh, New Delhi-110026  
Website: www.panaficindustrialsltd.com E-mail: panafic.industrials@gmail.com Tel: 011-25223461

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT (PROV.) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2021** ( ₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	30-Jun-21 Audited	30-Sep-20 Unaudited	31-Mar-21 Audited
Revenue from operations	7.59	3.27	2.49	49.81
Interest income	-	-	-	-
Total revenue from operations	7.59	3.27	2.49	49.81
OTHER INCOME	-	-	-	-
TOTAL INCOME	7.59	3.27	2.49	49.81
EXPENSES	-	-	-	-
Finance Cost	-	-	-	1.30
Impairment on financial instruments	-	-	-	9.67
Employee Benefits Expenses	0.15	1.20	0.50	5.67
Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses	-	-	-	2.40
Other expenses	8.92	0.98	0.04	14.61
TOTAL EXPENSES	9.07	2.18	0.55	33.65
Profit before exceptional items and tax	(1.48)	(1.09)	1.95	16.16
Exceptional items	-	-	-	-
Profit before tax	(1.48)	(1.09)	1.95	16.16
Tax expenses	-	-	-	-
Current tax	-	0.24	0.51	-
Deferred tax credit/(charge)	-	-	-	(11.40)
PROFIT FOR THE PERIOD (A)	(1.48)	0.85	1.44	27.56
OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME	-	-	-	-
Items that will not be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
Items that will be reclassified subsequently to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD (B)	-	-	-	-
TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD (A+B)	(1.48)	0.85	1.44	27.56
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Re. 1 per share)	821.25	821.25	821.25	821.25
Other Equity	-	-	-	-
Earnings per equity share (Face value of Re. 1 each)	-	-	-	-
Basic (in Rs.)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Diluted (in Rs.)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

**UN-Audited Financial Statement of Assets and Liabilities as at 30.09.2021** ( ₹ in Lakhs)

Statement of Assets and Liabilities	UN-Audited		UN-Audited	
	As at 30th Sep, 2021	Audited As at 31st March, 2021	As at 30th Sep, 2021	Audited As at 31st March, 2021
<b>A ASSETS</b>				
<b>1 Financial assets</b>				
Cash and cash equivalents	26.49	67.42	-	-
Loans	1,950.16	1,640.15	-	-
Other financial assets	-	-	-	-
<b>Total - Financial assets</b>	<b>1,976.65</b>	<b>1,707.56</b>		
<b>2 Non-financial assets</b>				
Current tax assets (net)	6.85	6.80		
Deferred tax assets (net)	47.63	47.63		
Property, plant and equipment	4.48	4.48		
Other non-financial assets	0.21	0.21		
<b>Total - Non financial assets</b>	<b>59.16</b>	<b>59.11</b>		
<b>TOTAL - ASSETS</b>	<b>2,035.81</b>	<b>1,766.67</b>		
<b>B LIABILITIES AND EQUITY LIABILITIES</b>				
Financial liabilities				
- Trade payables	-	-		
total outstanding dues of micro enterprises and small enterprises	-	-		
total outstanding dues of creditors other than micro enterprises and small enterprises	10.14	9.33		
Enterprises Borrowings	1,189.88	919.56		
- Other financial liabilities	0.33	0.33		
<b>Total - Financial liabilities</b>	<b>1,200.35</b>	<b>929.22</b>		
<b>Non financial liabilities</b>				
Current tax liabilities (net)	-	-		
Other non-financial liabilities	-	-		
<b>Total - Non financial liabilities</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>-</b>		
<b>EQUITY</b>				
Equity share capital	821.25	821.25		
Other equity	14.20	16.20		
<b>Total - Equity</b>	<b>835.45</b>	<b>837.45</b>		
<b>TOTAL - LIABILITIES AND EQUITY</b>	<b>2,035.81</b>	<b>1,766.67</b>		

**Notes:-**  
1. The Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended 30.09.2021 were approved and adopted in the meeting of Board of Directors held on 13th November, 2021  
2. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Company's (Indian Accounting Standards), Rules, 2015 (IND AS)  
3. Segment reporting is not applicable as the company activity falls within a single business segment.  
4. Previous period's figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.  
5. No Shareholder complaints/grievances has been received during the above referred quarter and no complaint/grievance are lying unresolved at the end of the Quarter ended on 30.09.21.  
6. The above results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com & on company website at www.panafic.industrials@gmail.com  
**For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Panafic Industrials Limited**  
Sd./-  
Sarita Gupta  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00113099  
Place : New Delhi  
Date : 13.11.2021

**NEELKANTH ROCK-MINERALS LIMITED**  
CIN NO. L142198L1988PLC062162  
REGISTERED OFFICE: FLAT NO. 606, SCHEME CHOPASANI JAGIR, KHASRA NO. 175/74, PLOT NO. 15/16 JODHPUR, RAJASTHAN-342001  
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Month Ended	Year to date figures for current period ended	corresponding 3 month ended in the previous year
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited
1	Total income from Operations	0.09	0.09	4.90
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-5.36	-10.63	-2.38
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-5.36	-10.63	-2.38
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	-5.36	-10.63	-2.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-5.36	-10.63	-2.38
6	Equity Share Capital	504.37	504.37	504.37
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (face value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00

**Note: 1** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).  
**BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS FOR NEELKANTH ROCK-MINERALS LIMITED**  
NORATMAL KAWAR  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN: 00464435  
Place : JODHPUR  
Date : November 13, 2021

**CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : 113 Park Street, N Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016  
Email : century@centuryextrusions.com  
Website : www.centuryextrusions.com  
Tel: +91(033) 2229 1012 11251; Telefax: +91(033) 2249 5656  
CIN : L27203WB1988PLC043705

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021** (Rs. in lacs Except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended				Previous Year Ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Audited
<b>PART-I</b>					
1 Revenue from operation	7326	6614	5107	13940	6375
2 Other Income	9	6	28	15	58
3 Total Income from operation (1+2)	7335	6620	5135	13955	6433
<b>4 Expenses</b>					
a) Cost of materials consumed	5734	5296	3743	11030	3852
b) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	86	(269)	49	(173)	775
c) Employee benefits expense	342	359	307	701	510
d) Finance Cost	189	187	159	376	351
e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	57	132	128	189	233
f) Other expenses	693	765	645	1458	904
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>7101</b>	<b>6480</b>	<b>5031</b>	<b>13561</b>	<b>6625</b>
<b>5 Profit(+) / Loss(-) before exceptional items (3-4)</b>	<b>234</b>	<b>140</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>374</b>	<b>(192)</b>
6 Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-
<b>7 Profit(+) / Loss(-) before tax (5-6)</b>	<b>234</b>	<b>140</b>	<b>104</b>	<b>374</b>	<b>(192)</b>
<b>8 Tax Expenses</b>					
(1) Current tax	59	35	-	94	-
(2) Deferred tax	21	3	(10)	24	(23)
<b>9 Net Profit(+) / Loss (-) after Tax (7-8)</b>	<b>154</b>	<b>102</b>	<b>114</b>	<b>256</b>	<b>(211)</b>
10 Other Comprehensive Income (Loss)	7	7	(3)	14	(6)
<b>11 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (9+10)</b>	<b>161</b>	<b>109</b>	<b>111</b>	<b>270</b>	<b>(217)</b>
12 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs 1/- each)	800	800	800	800	800
13 Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
<b>14 EPS for the period (Rs.) (not annualised)</b>					
a) Basic	0.19	0.13	0.14	0.32	(0.26)
b) Diluted	0.19	0.13	0.14	0.32	(0.26)

**Notes :**  
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021 for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.  
2 The Company has two business segments i.e. manufacturing of Aluminium Extruded Products and manufacturing Transmission and Distribution Line Hardware. However, the company does not fall under any of the criteria laid down under Ind AS - 108 and hence segment Reporting not applicable.  
3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the Stock Exchange of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and on company's website at www.centuryextrusions.com  
**For Century Extrusions Limited**  
Sd/-  
Vikram Jhunjhunwala  
Chairman and Managing Director  
DIN :- 00169833  
Place : Kolkata  
Date : 13/11/2021

**SMS LIFESCIENCES INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN: L74930TG2006PLC050223  
Registered office : Plot.No. 19-III, Road No.71, Opp. Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan Public School, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500 096. Phone.No: 040-66288888  
Fax: 040-23551401, website: www.smslife.in email cs@smslife.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021** ( ₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half year ended 30.09.2021	Quarter ended 30.09.2020
		1 Total Income from Operations	8,675.12	16,275.12
2 Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax, Exceptional items)	577.37	1,080.31	499.58	
3 Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (after Exceptional items)	1,354.62	1,857.56	499.58	
4 Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	1,025.25	1,388.01	331.49	
5 Total Comprehensive Income (comprising profit/Loss after tax) and other comprehensive income)	1,024.25	1,384.01	326.96	
6 Equity Share Capital (Face value: ₹ 10/- each)	302.33	302.33	302.33	
7 Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)**	-	-	-	
8 Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) - (Not annualized) a) Basic/Diluted (in ₹)	33.91 45.91	45.91 10.96	10.96	

**NOTES :**  
**a) Standalone Results** ( ₹ in Lakhs)  
PARTICULARS  
Quarter ended 30.09.2021  
Half year ended 30.09.2021  
Quarter ended 30.09.2020  
Total Income from Operations 8,475.51 15,797.98 6,052.25  
Net Profit before Tax 1,285.63 1,696.50 470.29  
Net Profit after Tax 974.33 1,264.14 313.09  
**b)** The above Standalone and consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on November 13, 2021 and The results were subjected to Limited Review report by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
**c)** These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IndAS) prescribed Under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
**d)** The above is an extract of detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated results for quarterly / half-yearly results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly / half-yearly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges of BSE (www.bseindia.com) & NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.smslife.in).  
**By order of the Board for SMS LIFESCIENCES INDIA LIMITED**  
TVSN Murthy  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00465198  
Place : Hyderabad  
Date : 13-11-2021

**CSJ Infrastructure Private Limited**  
Registered Office: Plot 178-178A, Industrial Area, Phase - I, Chandigarh - 160002  
Tel. No. 0172-6766811, E-mail : sanna.srivastava@neusmail.com, website: www.elante.com  
CIN U70101CH2006PTC029576

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021** (All amounts are in Rupees millions, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021	Half Year Ended September 30, 2021	Half Year Ended September 30, 2020	Previous Year ended March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	764.74	1,169.09	664.90	2,004.26
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	67.47	(138.53)	(578.	



# बच्चों के खिलाफ साइबर अपराधों में बढ़ोतरी, यूपी में सबसे ज्यादा मामले

जनसत्ता ब्यूरो  
नई दिल्ली, 14 नवंबर।

वर्ष 2019 की तुलना में 2020 में बच्चों के खिलाफ साइबर अपराध के मामलों में 400 फीसद से अधिक की वृद्धि दर्ज की गई। इनमें से अधिकतर मामले यूपी में बच्चों को चित्रित करने वाली सामग्री के प्रकाशन या प्रसारण से संबंधित हैं। राष्ट्रीय अपराध रिकार्ड ब्यूरो (एनसीआरबी) की ओर से जारी नवीनतम आंकड़ों में यह जानकारी सामने आई है।

इन आंकड़ों के मुताबिक बच्चों के खिलाफ साइबर अपराधों से संबंधित शीर्ष पांच राज्यों में उत्तर प्रदेश (170), कर्नाटक (144), महाराष्ट्र (137), केरल (107) और ओड़ीशा (71) शामिल हैं। ब्यूरो के अनुसार 2020 में बच्चों के खिलाफ आनलाइन अपराधों के कुल 842 मामले सामने आए, जिनमें से 738 मामले बच्चों को यूपी

कृत्यों में चित्रित करने वाली सामग्री को प्रकाशित करने या प्रसारित करने से संबंधित थे। राष्ट्रीय अपराध रिकार्ड ब्यूरो के 2020 के आंकड़ों से पता चलता है कि 2019 की तुलना में बच्चों के खिलाफ हुए साइबर अपराधों (सूचना प्रौद्योगिकी अधिनियम के तहत पंजीकृत) में 400 फीसद से अधिक की वृद्धि हुई है। इसके मुताबिक 2019 में बच्चों के खिलाफ साइबर अपराधों के 164 मामले दर्ज किए गए थे, जबकि 2018 में बच्चों के खिलाफ साइबर अपराधों के 117 मामले सामने आए थे।

इससे पहले 2017 में ऐसे 79 मामले दर्ज किए गए थे। गैर सरकारी संगठन 'क्राइड-चाइल्ड राइट्स एंड यू' की मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी पूजा मारवाह का कहना है कि शिक्षा हासिल करने और अन्य संचार उद्देश्यों तक पहुंचने के लिए इंटरनेट पर अधिक समय बिताने के दौरान बच्चे भी कई प्रकार के जोखिमों का सामना कर रहे हैं।

## MORGAN VENTURES LIMITED

CIN:L70109DL1986PLC025841  
Regd. Office: 37, Ring Road, Lajpat Nagar - IV, New Delhi 110024  
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPT., 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three Months Quarter Ended			For the Half Year Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	
		(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(UnAudited)	(Audited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	510.14	122.42	141.97	632.56	326.85	580.98	
2.	Total Expenses	99.51	59.35	70.94	158.86	163.81	292.74	
3.	Net Profit for the period (before exceptional items)	410.63	63.07	71.03	473.70	163.04	288.24	
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax	410.63	63.07	71.03	473.70	163.04	288.24	
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax	462.79	63.07	71.03	525.86	163.04	145.57	
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0	0	0	0	0	0	
7.	Paid Up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	994.93	994.93	989.87	994.93	994.93	994.93	
8.	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS)	4.67	0.63	0.71	5.31	-1.46	1.47	

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and Companies website (www.morganventures.in) 2. The above results have been unaudited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.

Place: New Delhi For Morgan Ventures Limited  
Date: November 13, 2021 Sd/-  
Kuldeep Kumar Dhar (Managing Director)



## परामाउंट कम्युनिकेशन्स लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालय: सी-125, नारायण इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज-1, नारायण, नई दिल्ली-110028  
Phone: 91-11-45618800; Fax: 91-11-25893719-20; Web: www.paramountcables.com  
CIN: L74899DL1994PLC061295

30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के लिये अनकेशित स्टैंडअलोन तथा समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार

(प्रति शेयर डेटा छोड़कर रु. लाखों में)

विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन						समेकित					
	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित
प्रचालनों से कुल आय	13809.02	9,638.70	11743.84	23447.72	20245.36	51,908.33	13809.02	9,638.70	11743.84	23447.72	20245.36	51,908.33
वित्तीय लागतों के बाद किन्तु विहित नहीं की गई सामान्य क्रियाकलापों से लाभ/(हानि)	158.98	(98.63)	22.72	60.35	(138.23)	310.02	158.98	(98.63)	22.72	60.35	(138.23)	310.02
कर से पूर्व सामान्य क्रियाकलापों से लाभ/(हानि)	158.98	(98.63)	22.72	60.35	(138.23)	310.02	158.98	(98.63)	22.72	60.35	(138.23)	310.02
कर से बाद सामान्य क्रियाकलापों से शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)	158.98	(98.63)	22.72	60.35	(138.23)	310.02	158.98	(98.63)	22.72	60.35	(138.23)	310.02
अन्य व्यापक आय/(हानि)	8.02	8.01	(5.23)	16.03	(10.46)	32.06	8.02	8.01	(5.23)	16.03	(10.46)	32.06
कुल व्यापक आय/(हानि) तथा अवधि के लिये अन्य व्यापक आय से शामिल	167.00	(90.62)	17.49	76.38	(148.69)	342.08	167.00	(90.62)	17.49	76.38	(148.69)	342.08
प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (सम मूल्य रु. 2/- प्रति इक्विटी शेयर)	3,883.68	3,883.68	3,682.68	3,883.68	3,682.68	3,883.68	3,883.68	3,883.68	3,682.68	3,883.68	3,682.68	3,883.68
पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षित छोड़कर अन्य इक्विटी	-	-	-	-	-	15,411.49	-	-	-	-	-	15,411.49
आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 2/- प्रति का) (वर्षिकीकृत नहीं)	0.08	(0.05)	0.01	0.03	(0.08)	0.17	0.08	(0.05)	0.01	0.03	(0.08)	0.17
क) मूल	0.08	(0.05)	0.01	0.03	(0.08)	0.17	0.08	(0.05)	0.01	0.03	(0.08)	0.17
ख) तरल	0.08	(0.05)	0.01	0.03	(0.08)	0.17	0.08	(0.05)	0.01	0.03	(0.08)	0.17

1) उपरोक्त सेवा (सूचीबद्ध दायित्व एवं उद्घाटन अर्थात्) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल 30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के अनकेशित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही अनकेशित वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप कम्पनी की वेबसाइट [www.paramountcables.com](http://www.paramountcables.com) तथा स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) तथा [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

हस्ता./-  
संजय अग्रवाल  
प्रबंध निदेशक  
DIN No: 00002646

स्थान: नई दिल्ली  
तिथि: 13.11.2021

## आरसीआई इंडस्ट्रीज एंड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड

CIN:L74900DL1992PLC047055  
पंजी. कार्यालय: यूनिट नं. 421, चौथा तल, पल्ल ओम्पेक्स, नेताजी सुभाष प्लेस, पीतम्पुरा, दिल्ली-110034  
दूरभाष: 011-41681828/27372194, ई-मेल: [compliance@ciind.com](mailto:compliance@ciind.com), वेबसाइट: [www.ciind.com](http://www.ciind.com)

30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

(रु. लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन						समेकित					
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	1,254.28	2,457.75	2,250.29	3,712.03	3,145.39	6,943.89	1,254.28	2,457.75	2,456.63	3,712.03	3,356.87	7,155.66
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(2,233.05)	(352.64)	(1,091.31)	(2,585.69)	(1,721.66)	(9,224.97)	(2,233.05)	(353.29)	(2,348.73)	(2,586.34)	(4,016.98)	(15,865.69)
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	(2,233.05)	(352.64)	(1,091.31)	(2,585.69)	(1,721.66)	(9,224.97)	(2,233.05)	(353.29)	(2,348.73)	(2,586.34)	(4,016.98)	(15,865.69)
4.	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	(2,272.56)	(325.86)	(1,054.01)	(2,598.42)	(1,656.63)	(9,054.60)	(2,272.56)	(326.51)	(2,311.43)	(2,599.06)	(3,951.94)	(15,695.32)
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) सहित]	(2,269.76)	(323.06)	(1,052.15)	(2,592.82)	(1,652.91)	(9,043.41)	(2,270.38)	(317.28)	(2,490.38)	(2,587.66)	4,116.67	(15,878.58)
6.	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य)	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64	1,567.64
7.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 1/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य) वैश्विक (रु. में) (वर्षिकीकृत नहीं) डाइल्यूटेड (रु. में) (वर्षिकीकृत नहीं)	(14.50)	(2.08)	(6.72)	(16.58)	(10.57)	(57.76)	(14.50)	(2.08)	(14.74)	(16.58)	(25.21)	(100.12)
		(14.50)	(2.08)	(6.72)	(16.58)	(10.57)	(57.76)	(14.50)	(2.08)	(14.74)	(16.58)	(25.21)	(100.12)

टिप्पणियाँ:

1. उपरोक्त विवरण सेवा (सूचीबद्ध तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अर्थात्) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की गई 30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 30 सितम्बर, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सम्पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट [www.ciind.com](http://www.ciind.com) पर उपलब्ध है।  
2. उपरोक्त परिणामों को समीक्षा लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा की गयी और 13 नवम्बर, 2021 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मण्डल द्वारा अनुमोदित की गयी।  
3. 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त वर्ष के दौरान वकाया व्याज तथा कर्ज की राशि की अदायगी न होने के कारण कम्पनी ने खाते को नॉन-परफॉर्मिंग (एनपीए) घोषित कर दिया। कम्पनी की कंसोर्टियम ऋणदाताओं के विचाराधीन पुनर्निर्माण योजना कर रही है और कम्पनी के प्रस्ताव के अनुसार, रु. 16.5 करोड़ की आंशिक राशि 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त वित्त वर्ष में उपलब्ध कराई गयी है।  
4. चालू अवधि के आंकड़ों के साथ तुलनीय बनाने के लिये जहाँ भी जरूरी हुआ, गत अवधि के आंकड़ों पुनर्समूचीकृत/पुनर्व्यवस्थित/पुनर्कथित किये गये हैं।

आरसीआई इंडस्ट्रीज एंड टेक्नोलॉजीज लिमिटेड के लिए  
हस्ता./-  
राजीव गुप्ता  
प्रबंध निदेशक  
डीआईएन- 00503196

स्थान: नई दिल्ली  
तिथि: 13.11.2021

## MBL Infrastructures Ltd.

CIN:L27109DL1995PLC338407  
Registered & Corporate Office: Baani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor, Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025  
Tel No. 011-48593300; Fax No. 011-48593320; [www.mblinfra.com](http://www.mblinfra.com); email: [cs@mblinfra.com](mailto:cs@mblinfra.com)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half year ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half year ended		
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
1.	Total Income from Operations	3,797	3,679	5,448	7,476	9,272	7,267	5,770	7,425	13,037	12,452
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	640	145	98	785	176	(339)	(934)	(830)	(1,273)	(2,249)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	640	145	98	785	176	(339)	(934)	115	(1,273)	(1,304)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,268	1,094	4,191	3,362	5,846	1,286	12	4,226	1,298	4,363
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,268	1,097	4,193	3,365	5,848	1,286	15	4,228	1,301	4,365
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earning Per Share (before / after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)										
(i) Basic		2.17	1.05	4.00	3.21	5.58	1.23	0.01	3.13	1.24	3.26
(ii) Diluted		2.17	1.05	4.00	3.21	5.58	1.23	0.01	4.04	1.24	4.17

NOTES:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results of quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) & [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and are available on Company's website [www.mblinfra.com](http://www.mblinfra.com).  
2. The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on November 13, 2021.  
3. Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructures Ltd.  
Anjanee Kumar Lakhotia  
Chairman & Managing Director  
(DIN 00357695)

Place: New Delhi  
Date: 13<sup>th</sup> November, 2021

## साउदर्न इन्फोसिस लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्या: 402-ए, अनामोल भवन, 19, बारखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001  
दूरभाष नं: 011-43045402, ई-मेल: [southerninfosys@gmail.com](mailto:southerninfosys@gmail.com), वेबसाइट: [www.southerninfosys.com](http://www.southerninfosys.com)  
सीआईएन: L67120DL1994PLC059994

30 सितंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्ध-वर्ष हेतु स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का निष्कर्ष

विवरण	रु. लाख में				रु. लाख में			
	स्टैंडअलोन		समेकित		स्टैंडअलोन		समेकित	
	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही	समाप्त तिमाही
अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	अनकेशित	
प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	281.21	558.71	765.80	839.92	281.21	558.71	765.80	839.92
अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर, अपवाहित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	2.12	1.14	1.50	3.26	2.12	1.14	1.50	3.26
कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (आपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	0.46	0.88	0.28	1.32	1.40	0.18	0.95	1.58
अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) तथा कर पश्चात अन्य व्यापक आय से समाहित]	0.46	0.88	0.28	1.32	1.40	0.18	0.95	1.58
समाप्त तिमाही	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00	502.00
आपवादिक एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक का अंकित मूल्य) - मूल	0.01	0.02	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.00	0.02	0.03
- पुनर्मुद्रित	0.01	0.02	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.00	0.02	0.03

टिप्पणियाँ:

1. अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों की समीक्षा लेखा-परीक्षक समिति द्वारा की गई थी तथा तत्पश्चात् निदेशक मण्डल द्वारा 13 नवंबर 2021 को आयोजित की गई अपनी बैठक में इनका अनुमोदन किया था।  
2. सेबी (लॉडर) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल 30 सितंबर 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं अर्द्ध-वर्ष के स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक निष्कर्ष है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट अर्थात् [www.bse.com](http://www.bse.com) और कम्पनी की वेबसाइट ([www.southerninfosys.com](http://www.southerninfosys.com)) पर उपलब्ध है।  
3. उपरोक्त परिणाम कम्पनी अधिनियम 2013 के अंतर्गत अतिरिक्तित्व प्राप्तित्व से संबंधित नानक (आइएनएसएफ) के अनुमोदन अंतर्गत है।

कुटो साउदर्न इन्फोसिस लिमिटेड के लिए  
हस्ता./-  
संजय अग्रवाल  
प्रबंध निदेशक  
डीआईएन- 07401382

स्थान: नई दिल्ली  
तिथि: 13.11.2021

## डा. फ्रेश एसेट्स लि.</